
本数 金額 本数 金額 本数 金額

1990年9月～91年3月 13 688 13 688 13 688

1991年4月～92年3月 27 760 40 1,448 40 1,448

1992年4月～93年3月 20 380 60 1,828 60 1,828

1993年4月～94年3月 18 465 78 2,293 78 2,293

1994年4月～95年3月 18 446 96 2,739 96 2,739

1995年4月～96年3月 20 379 116 3,118 107 2,508

1996年4月～97年3月 22 346 138 3,464 117 2,432

1997年4月～98年3月 38 1,407 176 4,868 137 3,184

1998年4月～99年3月 22 658 198 5,526 127 3,153

1999年4月～00年3月 17 256 215 5,782 114 2,819

2000年4月～01年3月 6 49 221 5,831 99 2,364

2001年4月～02年3月 10 197 231 6,028 74 1,993

2002年4月～03年3月 9 129 240 6,157 42 784

2003年4月～04年3月 11 209 251 6,366 30 626

2004年4月～05年3月 12 182 263 6,548 28 449

2005年4月～06年3月 14 193 277 6,741 35 433

2006年4月～07年3月 11 201 288 6,942 39 345

2007年4月～08年3月 4 73 292 7,015 26 262

2008年4月～09年3月 1 25 293 7,040 23 203

2009年4月～10年3月 1 9 294 7,049 20 150

新規設定 総累計 運用実数
年度

商品ファンド設定・運用実績　　　金額単位：億円


